Faculty Standards & Affairs Committee

Members:
Rita Premo, Lib, Chair

Andy Collinsworth,
Music

Paula Lane Edu
Richard Whitkus, Bio
Eric Williams, CC]J
TDB, B & E rep

TBD, SSP

Deborah Roberts,
Faculty Affairs

TBD, AS rep

Elaine Newman, CFA
rep

Fall Meetings of FSAC

8/30
9/13
9/27
10/11
10/25
11/8
11/29
12/13

AGENDA
August 30, 2018
1:00 - 3:00pm, A&F Executive Conference room
Approve Agenda
Approve Minutes

Find minutes taker

Standing reports:
e  Chair (Premo)
AVP (Roberts) AVP, Fac. Affairs
AFS (A. Collinsworth)
FSSP (R. Whitkus)
PDS (P. Lane)
URTP (TBD)
ASI (TBD) Associated Students
CFA (E. Newman) California Faculty Association

Discussion Items:
1. Introductions

2. AY 2018-19 FSAC Priorities and Activities

Business Items:

1. Subcommittee Liaison assignments

On the Horizon

1. Faculty Code of Conduct & Faculty Handbook —
from PDS



